Tpuem wnum

O6ep

3anTpak:

Obepn:

WToro 3a obea:

3anTpak (gns
OB3)

1lammeHoBaHuC 6nrona

VKpa 13 MopKoBu

11Tua oTBapHas

Puc otBapHoii

Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xneb pXKaHOo-NLWEHNYHbIA
Xneb NLeHNYHbIN

MToro 3a 3aBTpak

Kawa «Jpyx6a»
Yaii ¢ MONOKOM
ALo oTBapHoe
Xneb niweHNYHbIN
WToro 3a 3aBTpak:
Vikpa 13 MOpKoBu
Cyn KapTotenbHblii ¢ ropoxom
MTuua oTBapHas
Puc oTBapHoli
KomnoT 13 ustoma
Xneb pXXaHO-NWeEeHNYHbIN
Xneb neHnYHbIN

Kawa «Jpyx6a»
Yaii ¢ MONOKOM
Ao BapeHoe
Xneb NuweHNYHBbIR

M Toro 3a 3aBTpak:

Oben:

W Toro 3a 06eg;

'jam pak

VIKpa MOpKOBHas
Cyn KapTodenbHblil ¢ ropoxom

11ruua oTBapHas

Puc oTBapHoii

KomnoT n3 cyxodpyKToB
Xneb pXaHO-MWeHNYHBbIN
Xneb nweHUYHbIN

VIKpa MOpKOBHas

1(Trna oTBapHas

Puc oTBapHoii

Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xneb pXXano-THHEHWNYHbIIA
Xneb NLIEHNYHbIA

W Toro 3a3aBTpak:

M1 Pagxabos C.U.

MEHIO

16 okTa6ps 2024 .

1-4 knaccobl

6noga

60
90
150
200
30
30
560

1-4 knaccol (OBY)

5-11 knacchbl

5-11 knacchl

200/5
200
40
60
505
60
200
90
150
200
30
30

760

255
200
40
60
555
100
250
100
180
200
30
30
890

100
100
180
215
30

30

655

1urelt

1,36
23,43
3,89
0,12
3,18
3,0
34.98

6,55
14
5,08
6,00
19.03
1,36
187
23,43
3,89
0,33
3,18
3,0

37,06

8,19
14
5,08
6,00
20,67
2,27
2,34
26
4,66
0,56
3,18
3,0
42.01

2,27
26

4,66
0,12
3,18

39,23

ropopp™
*lWr)
X Yy
454 8.17
23.43 125
5,09 40,28
0 12.04
0,30 20,07
0,44 198
33.8 101.61
8,33 35,09
16 17.34
4,6 0,28
0,88 39,6
15.41 92,31
4,54 8.17
3,11 10.89
23,43 125
5,09 40.28
0 22,66
0,30 20,07
0.44 19,8
36.91 123.12
10,41 44.88
16 17,34
4,6 0,28
0,88 39.60
17.49 102.1
7,57 13,62
3,89 13,61
26.03 1.39
6,1 48,33
0 27,89
0.30 20.07
0,44 19.8
44,33 144.71
7,57 13,62
26,03 1,39
6,1 48,33
0 12,04
0,3 20,7
0.44 19.8
40,44 115,25

corlacoBaHo:
)Y COIIl Ne 8
3.K. benbkoBa

JHepreTuyeck
ad  LeHHoCTb'
(kkan)

71,75
312.02
225,18
48.64
94.08
90,62
842.29

241,11
89,32
62,8
181,24
574.47
71.75
79,03
312,02
225,18
91,98
94.08
90.62

964,66

301,4
89.32
62,8
181,24
634,76
119,59
98.79
346,69
270,22
113.79
94.08
90.62
1133,78

119,59
346.69
270,22
48,64
94,08
90,62
969,84



